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4    No. 54375	 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 20 March 2026

Revised 2026/2027 Motor Vehicle License Fees
Code Transaction Description Tare Range Start Tare Range End

Monthly Annual

02 Registration R 176.00 15.00R       180.00R        

03 Licensing: Schedule 3 0 12000 R 174.00 14.50R       174.00R        

04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 0 250 R 252.00 22.00R       264.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 251 500 R 312.00 27.00R       324.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 501 750 R 324.00 28.00R       336.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 751 1000 R 408.00 35.50R       426.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 1001 1250 R 444.00 45.00R       540.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 1251 1500 R 576.00 67.50R       810.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 1501 1750 R 660.00 63.00R       756.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 1751 2000 R 816.00 77.50R       930.00R        
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 2001 2250 R 1,164.00 98.50R       1,182.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 2251 2500 R 1,188.00 103.00R     1,236.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 2501 2750 R 1,344.00 116.50R     1,398.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 2751 3000 R 1,644.00 142.50R     1,710.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 3001 3250 R 1,800.00 156.00R     1,872.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 3251 3500 R 2,040.00 177.00R     2,124.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 3501 3750 R 2,328.00 202.00R     2,424.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 3751 4000 R 2,616.00 227.00R     2,724.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 4001 4250 R 2,868.00 239.00R     2,868.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 4251 4500 R 3,156.00 263.00R     3,156.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 4501 4750 R 3,432.00 286.00R     3,432.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 4751 5000 R 3,564.00 297.00R     3,564.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 5001 5250 R 5,424.00 452.00R     5,424.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 5251 5500 R 6,060.00 505.00R     6,060.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 5501 5750 R 6,672.00 556.00R     6,672.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 5751 6000 R 7,128.00 594.00R     7,128.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 6001 6250 R 7,824.00 652.00R     7,824.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 6251 6500 R 8,436.00 703.00R     8,436.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 6501 6750 R 9,084.00 757.00R     9,084.00R     
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 6751 7000 R 10,032.00 836.00R     10,032.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 7001 7250 R 10,320.00 860.00R     10,320.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 7251 7500 R 10,980.00 915.00R     10,980.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 7501 8000 R 12,108.00 1,009.00R  12,108.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 8001 8500 R 13,536.00 1,128.00R  13,536.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 8501 9000 R 15,096.00 1,258.00R  15,096.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 9001 9500 R 16,632.00 1,386.00R  16,632.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 9501 10000 R 18,132.00 1,511.00R  18,132.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 10001 10500 R 20,112.00 1,676.00R  20,112.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 10501 11000 R 22,092.00 1,841.00R  22,092.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 11001 11500 R 24,024.00 2,002.00R  24,024.00R   
04 Licensing: Schedule 2.5 11501 12000 R 26,148.00 2,179.00R  26,148.00R   

Registration of Motor Vehicle

Schedule 3

A truck-tractor, other than a truck-tractor referred to in item 2.6, used by the owner thereof solely in 
connection with farming operations, other than for the conveyance of goods for reward on a public road, other 
than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 of this Schedule, with a 

tare of-

Approved feeCurent 
annual fee
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Revised 2026/2027 Motor Vehicle License Fees
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Monthly Annual

05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 0 250 R 252.00 22.00R       264.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 251 500 R 312.00 27.00R       324.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 501 750 R 324.00 28.00R       336.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 751 1000 R 408.00 35.50R       426.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 1001 1250 R 444.00 45.00R       540.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 1251 1500 R 576.00 67.50R       810.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 1501 1750 R 660.00 63.00R       756.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 1751 2000 R 816.00 77.50R       930.00R        
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 2001 2250 R 1,164.00 98.50R       1,182.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 2251 2500 R 1,188.00 103.00R     1,236.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 2501 2750 R 1,344.00 116.50R     1,398.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 2751 3000 R 1,644.00 142.50R     1,710.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 3001 3250 R 1,800.00 156.00R     1,872.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 3251 3500 R 2,040.00 177.00R     2,124.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 3501 3750 R 2,328.00 202.00R     2,424.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 3751 4000 R 2,616.00 227.00R     2,724.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 4001 4250 R 2,868.00 239.00R     2,868.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 4251 4500 R 3,156.00 263.00R     3,156.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 4501 4750 R 3,432.00 286.00R     3,432.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 4751 5000 R 3,564.00 297.00R     3,564.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 5001 5250 R 5,424.00 452.00R     5,424.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 5251 5500 R 6,060.00 505.00R     6,060.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 5501 5750 R 6,672.00 556.00R     6,672.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 5751 6000 R 7,128.00 594.00R     7,128.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 6001 6250 R 7,824.00 652.00R     7,824.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 6251 6500 R 8,436.00 703.00R     8,436.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 6501 6750 R 9,084.00 757.00R     9,084.00R     
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 6751 7000 R 10,032.00 836.00R     10,032.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 7001 7250 R 10,320.00 860.00R     10,320.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 7251 7500 R 10,980.00 915.00R     10,980.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 7501 8000 R 12,108.00 1,009.00R  12,108.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 8001 8500 R 13,536.00 1,128.00R  13,536.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 8501 9000 R 15,096.00 1,258.00R  15,096.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 9001 9500 R 16,632.00 1,386.00R  16,632.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 9501 10000 R 18,132.00 1,511.00R  18,132.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 10001 10500 R 20,112.00 1,676.00R  20,112.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 10501 11000 R 22,092.00 1,841.00R  22,092.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 11001 11500 R 24,024.00 2,002.00R  24,024.00R   
05 Licensing: Schedule 2.6 11501 12000 R 26,148.00 2,179.00R  26,148.00R   

06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 0 250 R 252.00 22.00R       264.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 251 500 R 312.00 27.00R       324.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 501 750 R 324.00 28.00R       336.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 751 1000 R 408.00 35.50R       426.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 1001 1250 R 444.00 45.00R       540.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 1251 1500 R 576.00 67.50R       810.00R        

Schedule 2.10

A truck-tractor, other than a truck-tractor referred to in item 2.5, used by the owner thereof solely for his own 
farming activities, other than for the conveyance of goods for reward on a public road, other than a motor 
vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 of this Schedule, with a tare of-

Curent 
annual fee

Approved fee
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Revised 2026/2027 Motor Vehicle License Fees
Code Transaction Description Tare Range Start Tare Range End

Monthly Annual
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 1501 1750 R 660.00 63.00R       756.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 1751 2000 R 816.00 77.50R       930.00R        
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 2001 2250 R 1,164.00 98.50R       1,182.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 2251 2500 R 1,188.00 103.00R     1,236.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 2501 2750 R 1,344.00 116.50R     1,398.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 2751 3000 R 1,644.00 142.50R     1,710.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 3001 3250 R 1,800.00 156.00R     1,872.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 3251 3500 R 2,040.00 177.00R     2,124.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 3501 3750 R 2,328.00 202.00R     2,424.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 3751 4000 R 2,616.00 227.00R     2,724.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 4001 4250 R 2,868.00 239.00R     2,868.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 4251 4500 R 3,156.00 263.00R     3,156.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 4501 4750 R 3,432.00 286.00R     3,432.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 4751 5000 R 3,564.00 297.00R     3,564.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 5001 5250 R 5,424.00 452.00R     5,424.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 5251 5500 R 6,060.00 505.00R     6,060.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 5501 5750 R 6,672.00 556.00R     6,672.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 5751 6000 R 7,128.00 594.00R     7,128.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 6001 6250 R 7,824.00 652.00R     7,824.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 6251 6500 R 8,436.00 703.00R     8,436.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 6501 6750 R 9,084.00 757.00R     9,084.00R     
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 6751 7000 R 10,032.00 836.00R     10,032.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 7001 7250 R 10,320.00 860.00R     10,320.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 7251 7500 R 10,980.00 915.00R     10,980.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 7501 8000 R 12,108.00 1,009.00R  12,108.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 8001 8500 R 13,536.00 1,128.00R  13,536.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 8501 9000 R 15,096.00 1,258.00R  15,096.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 9001 9500 R 16,632.00 1,386.00R  16,632.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 9501 10000 R 18,132.00 1,511.00R  18,132.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 10001 10500 R 20,112.00 1,676.00R  20,112.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 10501 11000 R 22,092.00 1,841.00R  22,092.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 11001 11500 R 24,024.00 2,002.00R  24,024.00R   
06 Licensing: Schedule 2.10 11501 12000 R 26,148.00 2,179.00R  26,148.00R   

07 Licensing: Schedule 2.8 0 12000 R 370.00 31.00R       372.00R        

08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 0 250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 251 500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 501 750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 751 1000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 1001 1250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 1251 1500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 1501 1750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 1751 2000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 2001 2250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 2251 2500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 2501 2750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 2751 3000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        

Curent 
annual fee

Approved fee

Schedule 2.8

A trailer, other than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 2.6, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 of this 
Schedule, with a tare of-
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Code Transaction Description Tare Range Start Tare Range End

Monthly Annual
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 3001 3250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 3251 3500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 3501 3750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 3751 4000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 4001 4250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 4251 4500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 4501 4750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 4751 5000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 5001 5250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 5251 5500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 5501 5750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 5751 6000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 6001 6250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 6251 6500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 6501 6750 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 6751 7000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 7001 7250 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 7251 7500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 7501 8000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 8001 8500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 8501 9000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 9001 9500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 9501 10000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 10001 10500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 10501 11000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 11001 11500 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        
08 Licensing: Schedule 2.9 11501 12000 R 204.00 27.50R       330.00R        

09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 0 250 R 252.00 22.00R       264.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 251 500 R 312.00 27.00R       324.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 501 750 R 324.00 28.00R       336.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 751 1000 R 408.00 35.50R       426.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 1001 1250 R 444.00 45.00R       540.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 1251 1500 R 576.00 67.50R       810.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 1501 1750 R 660.00 63.00R       756.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 1751 2000 R 816.00 77.50R       930.00R        
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 2001 2250 R 1,164.00 98.50R       1,182.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 2251 2500 R 1,188.00 103.00R     1,236.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 2501 2750 R 1,344.00 116.50R     1,398.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 2751 3000 R 1,644.00 142.50R     1,710.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 3001 3250 R 1,800.00 156.00R     1,872.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 3251 3500 R 2,040.00 177.00R     2,124.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 3501 3750 R 2,328.00 202.00R     2,424.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 3751 4000 R 2,616.00 227.00R     2,724.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 4001 4250 R 2,868.00 239.00R     2,868.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 4251 4500 R 3,156.00 263.00R     3,156.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 4501 4750 R 3,432.00 286.00R     3,432.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 4751 5000 R 3,564.00 297.00R     3,564.00R     

Curent 
annual fee

Approved fee

A trailer, other than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 2.6, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 of this 
Schedule, with a tare of-
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09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 5001 5250 R 5,424.00 452.00R     5,424.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 5251 5500 R 6,060.00 505.00R     6,060.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 5501 5750 R 6,672.00 556.00R     6,672.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 5751 6000 R 7,128.00 594.00R     7,128.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 6001 6250 R 7,824.00 652.00R     7,824.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 6251 6500 R 8,436.00 703.00R     8,436.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 6501 6750 R 9,084.00 757.00R     9,084.00R     
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 6751 7000 R 10,032.00 836.00R     10,032.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 7001 7250 R 10,320.00 860.00R     10,320.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 7251 7500 R 10,980.00 915.00R     10,980.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 7501 8000 R 12,108.00 1,009.00R  12,108.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 8001 8500 R 13,536.00 1,128.00R  13,536.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 8501 9000 R 15,096.00 1,258.00R  15,096.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 9001 9500 R 16,632.00 1,386.00R  16,632.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 9501 10000 R 18,132.00 1,511.00R  18,132.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 10001 10500 R 20,112.00 1,676.00R  20,112.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 10501 11000 R 22,092.00 1,841.00R  22,092.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 11001 11500 R 24,024.00 2,002.00R  24,024.00R   
09 Licensing: Schedule 2.7 (2.10) 11501 12000 R 26,148.00 2,179.00R  26,148.00R   

10 Licensing: Schedule 2.1 0 12000 R 202.00 17.00R       204.00R        

11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 0 250 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 251 500 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 501 750 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 751 1000 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 1001 1250 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 1251 1500 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 1501 1750 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 1751 2000 R 1,020.00 85.00R       1,020.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 2001 2250 R 1,140.00 99.00R       1,188.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 2251 2500 R 1,140.00 99.00R       1,188.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 2501 2750 R 1,284.00 111.50R     1,338.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 2751 3000 R 1,584.00 137.50R     1,650.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 3001 3250 R 1,728.00 150.00R     1,800.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 3251 3500 R 1,956.00 169.50R     2,034.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 3501 3750 R 2,232.00 193.50R     2,322.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 3751 4000 R 2,508.00 217.50R     2,610.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 4001 4250 R 2,820.00 235.00R     2,820.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 4251 4500 R 3,024.00 252.00R     3,024.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 4501 4750 R 3,288.00 274.00R     3,288.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 4751 5000 R 3,420.00 285.00R     3,420.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 5001 5250 R 5,208.00 434.00R     5,208.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 5251 5500 R 5,796.00 483.00R     5,796.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 5501 5750 R 6,384.00 532.00R     6,384.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 5751 6000 R 6,828.00 569.00R     6,828.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 6001 6250 R 7,488.00 624.00R     7,488.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 6251 6500 R 8,076.00 673.00R     8,076.00R     

Curent 
annual fee

Schedule 2.1

A breakdown vehicle, other than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 
or 3 of this Schedule, with a tare of-

Approved fee
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11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 6501 6750 R 8,688.00 724.00R     8,688.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 6751 7000 R 9,612.00 801.00R     9,612.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 7001 7250 R 9,888.00 824.00R     9,888.00R     
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 7251 7500 R 10,524.00 877.00R     10,524.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 7501 8000 R 11,592.00 966.00R     11,592.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 8001 8500 R 12,960.00 1,080.00R  12,960.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 8501 9000 R 14,448.00 1,204.00R  14,448.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 9001 9500 R 15,924.00 1,327.00R  15,924.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 9501 10000 R 17,424.00 1,452.00R  17,424.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 10001 10500 R 19,248.00 1,604.00R  19,248.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 10501 11000 R 21,144.00 1,762.00R  21,144.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 11001 11500 R 23,004.00 1,917.00R  23,004.00R   
11 Licensing: Schedule 2.4 11501 12000 R 25,032.00 2,086.00R  25,032.00R   

12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 0 250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 251 500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 501 750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 751 1000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 1001 1250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 1251 1500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 1501 1750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 1751 2000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 2001 2250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 2251 2500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 2501 2750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 2751 3000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 3001 3250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 3251 3500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 3501 3750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 3751 4000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 4001 4250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 4251 4500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 4501 4750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 4751 5000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 5001 5250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 5251 5500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 5501 5750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 5751 6000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 6001 6250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 6251 6500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 6501 6750 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 6751 7000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 7001 7250 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 7251 7500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 7501 8000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 8001 8500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 8501 9000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        

A trailer, other than a semi-trailer, used by the owner thereof solely for his own farming activities, other than 
for the conveyance of goods for reward on a public road, other than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 

2.2, 2.4, 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 of this Schedule, with a tare   of --

Curent 
annual fee

Approved fee
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Revised 2026/2027 Motor Vehicle License Fees
Code Transaction Description Tare Range Start Tare Range End

Monthly Annual
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 9001 9500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 9501 10000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 10001 10500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 10501 11000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 11001 11500 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        
12 Licensing: Schedule 2.3 11501 12000 R 192.00 16.00R       192.00R        

13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 0 250 R 252.00 22.00R       264.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 251 500 R 312.00 27.00R       324.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 501 750 R 324.00 28.00R       336.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 751 1000 R 408.00 35.50R       426.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 1001 1250 R 444.00 45.00R       540.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 1251 1500 R 576.00 67.50R       810.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 1501 1750 R 660.00 63.00R       756.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 1751 2000 R 816.00 77.50R       930.00R        
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 2001 2250 R 1,164.00 98.50R       1,182.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 2251 2500 R 1,188.00 103.00R     1,236.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 2501 2750 R 1,344.00 116.50R     1,398.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 2751 3000 R 1,644.00 142.50R     1,710.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 3001 3250 R 1,800.00 156.00R     1,872.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 3251 3500 R 2,040.00 177.00R     2,124.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 3501 3750 R 2,328.00 202.00R     2,424.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 3751 4000 R 2,616.00 227.00R     2,724.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 4001 4250 R 2,868.00 239.00R     2,868.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 4251 4500 R 3,156.00 263.00R     3,156.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 4501 4750 R 3,432.00 286.00R     3,432.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 4751 5000 R 3,564.00 297.00R     3,564.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 5001 5250 R 5,424.00 452.00R     5,424.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 5251 5500 R 6,060.00 505.00R     6,060.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 5501 5750 R 6,672.00 556.00R     6,672.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 5751 6000 R 7,128.00 594.00R     7,128.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 6001 6250 R 7,824.00 652.00R     7,824.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 6251 6500 R 8,436.00 703.00R     8,436.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 6501 6750 R 9,084.00 757.00R     9,084.00R     
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 6751 7000 R 10,032.00 836.00R     10,032.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 7001 7250 R 10,320.00 860.00R     10,320.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 7251 7500 R 10,980.00 915.00R     10,980.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 7501 8000 R 12,108.00 1,009.00R  12,108.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 8001 8500 R 13,536.00 1,128.00R  13,536.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 8501 9000 R 15,096.00 1,258.00R  15,096.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 9001 9500 R 16,632.00 1,386.00R  16,632.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 9501 10000 R 18,132.00 1,511.00R  18,132.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 10001 10500 R 20,112.00 1,676.00R  20,112.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 10501 11000 R 22,092.00 1,841.00R  22,092.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 11001 11500 R 24,024.00 2,002.00R  24,024.00R   
13 Licensing: Schedule 2.2 11501 12000 R 26,148.00 2,179.00R  26,148.00R   

A motor vehicle, other than a motor vehicle referred to in items 2.1, 2.3, 2.4, 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 2.9, 2.10 or 3 
of this Schedule, with a tare of -������������

Curent 
annual fee

Approved fee
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